Number of shares
purchased

91
336
5
7
485
760
79
294
1244
320
964
1168
333
501
131
1187
1241
751
123
143
344
252
269
332
61
367
2061
119
340
915
910
333
1012
744
2651
184
448
78
334
926
692
1277
583
748
1298
406
674
629
317
32
40
258
428
1722
251
125
198
58
300
141
732

316
1240
536
455
301
1020
1885
720
425

Transaction price (pence
per share)

181.2
181.2
181
181
181
181
180.8
180.8
180.8
180.6
181
181.6
181.4
181.4
181.2
181.2
181
181
181
180.8
180.8
180.8
180.6
180.6
180.6
180.6
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.2
180.2
180.2
180
179.8
179.8
179.8
179.8
179.6
179.6
179.4
179.4
179.2
179.2
179.2
179
179
179
179
178.8
178.8
178.8
178.8
178.6
178.2
178.4
178.6
178.4
178.4
178
178.2
178.2
178.4
178.4
178.4
178.2
178.2
178.2
178.6
178.6
178.4

Time of
transaction

08:39:45
08:39:45
08:49:32
08:49:32
08:49:32
08:49:32
08:49:34
08:49:34
08:49:34
09:05:15
09:13:50
09:30:21
09:30:38
09:30:38
09:42:25
09:42:25
09:42:51
09:42:51
09:42:51
10:36:04
11:01:23
11:01:23
11:01:23
11:01:23
11:01:23
11:01:23
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:03:03
11:03:03
11:03:03
11:04:00
11:06:02
11:06:02
11:06:02
11:06:02
11:44:00
12:22:00
12:42:01
12:42:01
12:46:22
12:46:22
12:46:22
12:46:22
12:46:22
12:46:22
12:46:22
12:47:04
12:47:49
12:47:49
12:47:49
12:48:53
12:48:53
12:48:53
12:48:53
12:48:53
12:48:53
13:09:43
13:13:37
13:21:38
13:50:55
13:50:55
13:50:55
13:56:43
13:56:43
13:56:43
14:30:37
14:30:37
14:30:38

Transaction reference number

0XLO6A0000000000ARCRRF
0XL0610000000000ARCRSH
0XLO6A0000000000ARCSKR
0XLO6A0000000000ARCSKS
0XL0611000000000ARCTAM
0XLO6A0000000000ARCSKT
0XLO6A0000000000ARCSL6
0XL0611000000000ARCTAO
0XLO6A0000000000ARCSL7
0XLO6A0000000000ARCTVK
0XLO6A0000000000ARCUMF
0XLO6A0000000000ARD000
0XLO6A0000000000ARDOOF
0XL0610000000000ARDOOV
0XL0610000000000ARDI1LE
0XL0610000000000ARD1LF
0XL0610000000000ARDINE
0XLO6A0000000000ARD120
0XLO6A0000000000ARD12P
0XLO6A0000000000ARD6FU
0XLO6A0000000000ARD8RM
0XLO6A0000000000ARD8RN
0XL0610000000000ARD88J
0XLO6A0000000000ARD8SRO
0XLO6A0000000000ARD8RP
0XL0611000000000ARDAII
0XL0610000000000ARD8B8
0XLO6A0000000000ARD8UO
0XL0611000000000ARDAKM
0XLO6A0000000000ARD8U1
0XL0610000000000ARD8DV
0XL0611000000000ARDAMV
0XLO6A0000000000ARD912
0XL0610000000000ARD8GG
0XL0610000000000ARDS8LF
0XL0611000000000ARDAVC
0XLO6A0000000000ARD99Q
0XLO6A0000000000ARD99R
0XLO6A0000000000ARDCQV
0XLO6A0000000000ARDGHD
0XL0611000000000ARDIIO
0XLO6A0000000000ARDIHO
0XL0611000000000ARDIRB
0XL0610000000000ARDHG6N
0XLO6A0000000000ARDIVA
0XL0611000000000ARDIRC
0XL0610000000000ARDHGP
0XLO6A0000000000ARDIVC
0XLO6A0000000000ARDIVD
0XL0610000000000ARDH97
0XL0610000000000ARDHAF
0XLO6A0000000000ARDJ2P
0XL0610000000000ARDHAG
0XL0610000000000ARDHCU
0XL0611000000000ARDIVV
0XL0611000000000ARDJ0O0
0XLO6A0000000000ARDJI6E1
0XLO6A0000000000ARDJ62
0XLO6A0000000000ARDJI6E3
0XL0611000000000ARDKHJ
0XLO6A0000000000ARDLGF
0XLO6A0000000000ARDM6A
0XLO6A0000000000ARDPLU
0XLO6A0000000000ARDPLYV
0XL0611000000000ARDOKE
0XL0611000000000ARDP8S
0XLO6A0000000000ARDQBO
0XLO6A0000000000ARDQBP
0XLO6A0000000000ARDUOJ
0XL0611000000000ARDTJIQ
0XLO6A0000000000ARDUOO

Execution venue

TRQX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX



1012
874
1483
776
667
576
529
1845
1460
1101
215
657
129
1357
196
317
126
1196
2303
137
750
1513
471
1133
1194
741
696
750
840
755
120
1663
136
330
15
672
7696
1470
5470
263
1277
917
828
1005
355
117
170
42
378
866
94
463
2574
1017
351
2748
2671
12920

178.4
178.2
178.2
178
178
179.4
179.2
179.2
179
179
179
179.4
179
179.6
179.6
179.6
179.4
179.6
179.6
179.8
180
180
179.8
179.8
179.8
180
179.8
179.6
179.4
179.4
180
180
180
180.6
180.6
180.6
180.2
180.2
180.2
180.2
180
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.2
180
180
181
180.8
181.4
181.4
181.6
181.6
181.4
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.4

14:30:38
14:32:24
14:32:24
14:38:02
14:38:02
14:47:27
14:49:00
14:49:00
14:56:15
14:56:15
14:56:15
15:00:54
15:01:36
15:05:37
15:05:37
15:05:46
15:08:07
15:12:56
15:20:55
15:20:55
15:21:43
15:21:43
15:23:20
15:25:37
15:25:59
15:25:59
15:26:08
15:26:08
15:27:23
15:28:19
15:41:11
15:41:11
15:41:11
15:49:10
15:49:10
15:49:10
15:52:37
15:52:37
15:52:37
15:52:37
15:57:13
16:00:51
16:01:37
16:01:37
16:05:01
16:05:02
16:05:08
16:10:15
16:21:19
16:28:03
16:28:19
16:28:19
16:28:19
16:29:10
16:29:55
16:29:55
16:29:57
16:35:06

0XLO6A0000000000ARDUOP
0XL0611000000000ARDU3N
0XLO6A0000000000ARDVEN
0XL0610000000000ARE22B
0XL0611000000000ARDVH3
0XLO6A0000000000ARE3AE
0XL0611000000000ARE24B
0XLO6A0000000000ARE3M6
0XL0610000000000ARE6GMO
0XLO6A0000000000ARES6C
0XL0611000000000ARE3KT
0XLO6A0000000000AREGAO
0XLO6A0000000000AREGFU
0XLO6A0000000000ARE7C3
0XLO6A0000000000ARE7C4
0XL0611000000000ARESN8
0XL0611000000000ARE64M
0XLO6A0000000000ARESTT
0XL0611000000000ARE8BCE
0XL0611000000000ARE8CG
0XLO6A0000000000AREAN3
0XLO6A0000000000AREAN4
0XLO6A0000000000AREBOL
0XLO6A0000000000AREBQS
0XLO6A0000000000AREBUJ
0XLO6A0000000000AREBUV
0XLO6A0000000000ARECOT
0XLO6A0000000000ARECOV
0XL0610000000000AREDKM
0XL0610000000000AREEOD
0XL0611000000000ARED41
0XLO6A0000000000AREEPF
O0XLO6A0000000000AREEPG
0XL0611000000000AREESO
0XL0611000000000AREES1
0XL0611000000000AREES2
0XL0610000000000AREIBO
0XL0611000000000AREFHM
0XLO6A0000000000AREHJ6
0XLO6A0000000000AREHJ7
0XLO6A0000000000AREIEA
0XL0610000000000AREJS7
0XLO6A0000000000AREJE2
0XLO6A0000000000AREJE3
0XL0611000000000AREI3S
0XLO6A0000000000AREK1R
0XLO6A0000000000AREK?29
0XLO6A0000000000ARELOS
0XL0610000000000ARENKE
0XL0610000000000AREODM
0XL0610000000000AREOF6
0XL0610000000000AREOF9
0XL0610000000000AREOFA
0XL0611000000000AREN36
0XL0610000000000AREOSV
0XL0610000000000AREOTO
0XL0610000000000AREOTD
0XL0670000000000AREGIS

XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON



